
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                  September 30, 2022
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    25  Neenah                                      (10:04.3  50:21.2 0:44.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Natalie Schultz         8     9:35.8
  2      4  Abigail Stevens         6    10:03.5
  3      5  Elise Braatenf          8    10:08.2
  4      6  Isabella Stevens        6    10:13.8
  5      8  Samantha Zilm           6    10:19.9
  6   (  9) Elsa Weiland            7    10:20.2
  7   ( 10) Farrah Danforth         6    10:23.2

  2.    36  Stevens Point                               (10:04.2  50:20.6 1:43.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Tessa Bruckhart         8     8:58.3
  2      3  Grayce Wojcik           8     9:44.6
  3      7  Mary Rangel             8    10:19.5
  4     12  Violet Krenz            7    10:36.0
  5     13  Liberty Stewarts        7    10:42.2
  6   ( 16) Ireland Gaffney         7    10:50.1
  7   ( 18) Cali Christophers       7    10:55.0

  3.    92  Sabish                                      (10:58.9  54:54.4 0:45.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Aliza Gilson            8    10:33.0
  2     17  ALEAH SIEVERT           7    10:52.0
  3     20  SAYLA SHEIDE            7    10:57.6
  4     21  CHLOE GILSON            8    11:13.8
  5     23  LYDIA WALDVOGEL         6    11:18.0
  6   ( 25) LORELIE CLARENBACH      6    11:24.7
  7   ( 26) RILEY SCOTT             8    11:32.8

  4.   116  Theisen                                     (11:34.4  57:51.8 1:51.8)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ella Schneider          6    10:44.1
  2     22  Katelyn Hammes          6    11:15.5
  3     24  Siena Mayer             6    11:20.5
  4     27  Karah Hill              7    11:55.8
  5     29  Addison Brester         7    12:35.9
  6   ( 32) Vivien Parker           7    13:12.3
  7   ( 33) Lily Soeller            7    13:16.9

  5.   123  Woodworth                                   (11:57.2  59:46.0 2:22.1)
==========================================================
  1     15  Mya Ziebert             8    10:45.3
  2     19  Lyla Sarna              8    10:56.2
  3     28  Shaye Bartel            8    12:11.4
  4     30  Ramaya Sarna            7    12:45.7
  5     31  Emily Van Nocker        7    13:07.4
  6   ( 34) Charolette Estes        6    13:59.3
  7   ( 35) Macey Scoresby          8    15:42.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Tessa Bruckhart    8    Stevens Point                 8:58.3  6:01 
    2    2 Natalie Schultz    8    Neenah                        9:35.8  6:27 
    3    3 Grayce Wojcik      8    Stevens Point                 9:44.6  6:32 
    4    4 Abigail Stevens    6    Neenah                       10:03.5  6:45 
    5    5 Elise Braatenf     8    Neenah                       10:08.2  6:48 
    6    6 Isabella Stevens   6    Neenah                       10:13.8  6:52 
    7    7 Mary Rangel        8    Stevens Point                10:19.5  6:56 
    8    8 Samantha Zilm      6    Neenah                       10:19.9  6:56 
    9    9 Elsa Weiland       7    Neenah                       10:20.2  6:56 
   10   10 Farrah Danforth    6    Neenah                       10:23.2  6:58 
   11      Isla Jones         7    Neenah                       10:27.3  7:01 
   12   11 Aliza Gilson       8    Sabish                       10:33.0  7:05 
   13   12 Violet Krenz       7    Stevens Point                10:36.0  7:07 
   14   13 Liberty Stewarts   7    Stevens Point                10:42.2  7:11 
   15   14 Ella Schneider     6    Theisen                      10:44.1  7:12 
   16   15 Mya Ziebert        8    Woodworth                    10:45.3  7:13 
   17      Rebekah Thomas     8    Neenah                       10:48.7  7:15 
   18   16 Ireland Gaffney    7    Stevens Point                10:50.1  7:16 
   19      Sydney Michalkiewi 7    Neenah                       10:51.4  7:17 
   20   17 Aleah Sievert      7    Sabish                       10:52.0  7:18 
   21   18 Cali Christophers  7    Stevens Point                10:55.0  7:20 
   22      Lyla James         7    Stevens Point                10:55.6  7:20 
   23   19 Lyla Sarna         8    Woodworth                    10:56.2  7:20 
   24   20 Sayla Sheide       7    Sabish                       10:57.6  7:21 
   25      Elizabeth Laplant  6    Neenah                       10:59.2  7:22 
   26      Olivia Landrath    6    Neenah                       11:01.6  7:24 
   27      Brooklyn Myers     6    Neenah                       11:05.3  7:27 
   28      Melody Boonyoo     7    Stevens Point                11:08.6  7:29 
   29      Emma Olson         7    Stevens Point                11:10.2  7:30 
   30      Emerson Gaerthofne 7    Neenah                       11:12.7  7:32 
   31   21 Chloe Gilson       8    Sabish                       11:13.8  7:32 
   32      Madison Heuer      6    Neenah                       11:15.1  7:33 
   33   22 Katelyn Hammes     6    Theisen                      11:15.5  7:33 
   34   23 Lydia Waldvogel    6    Sabish                       11:18.0  7:35 
   35      Sage Leiton        6    Neenah                       11:18.6  7:36 
   36   24 Siena Mayer        6    Theisen                      11:20.5  7:37 
   37      Emily Wojcik       7    Stevens Point                11:21.9  7:38 
   38   25 Lorelie Clarenbach 6    Sabish                       11:24.7  7:40 
   39   26 Riley Scott        8    Sabish                       11:32.8  7:45 
   40      Jolene Wilson      7    Neenah                       11:35.6  7:47 
   41      Resa Goethel       8    Neenah                       11:36.5  7:48 
   42      Madelyn Riley      8    Stevens Point                11:36.8  7:48 
   43      Olivia Rasmussen   6    Neenah                       11:39.2  7:49 
   44      Hazel Lettau       6    Neenah                       11:43.4  7:52 
   45      Alaina Jorgensen   6    Sabish                       11:45.8  7:54 
   46      Emma Reddick       8    Neenah                       11:49.6  7:56 
   47      Reese Rettman      6    Neenah                       11:50.4  7:57 
   48   27 Karah Hill         7    Theisen                      11:55.8  8:00 
   49      Kinley Kulibert    6    Neenah                       12:03.8  8:06 
   50      Brinley Miller     7    Neenah                       12:09.9  8:10 
   51   28 Shaye Bartel       8    Woodworth                    12:11.4  8:11 
   52      Sophia Hollister   7    Neenah                       12:14.2  8:13 
   53      Lexi Korb          6    Sabish                       12:16.5  8:14 
   54      Calleigh Flisakows 8    Stevens Point                12:21.0  8:17 
   55      Madison Wolff      8    Stevens Point                12:26.3  8:21 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Presly Warzynski   7    Stevens Point                12:32.1  8:25 
   57   29 Addison Brester    7    Theisen                      12:35.9  8:27 
   58      Tiana McIntyre     7    Stevens Point                12:36.5  8:28 
   59      Evelyn Harrison    6    Sabish                       12:38.5  8:29 
   60      Emmaree Drach      6    Neenah                       12:42.8  8:32 
   61      Elizabeth Buttron  7    Neenah                       12:45.0  8:33 
   62      Abby Spaay         8    Stevens Point                12:45.6  8:34 
   63   30 Ramaya Sarna       7    Woodworth                    12:45.7  8:34 
   64   31 Emily Van Nocker   7    Woodworth                    13:07.4  8:48 
   65      Chloe Chen         6    Sabish                       13:08.9  8:49 
   66   32 Vivien Parker      7    Theisen                      13:12.3  8:52 
   67   33 Lily Soeller       7    Theisen                      13:16.9  8:55 
   68      Lexie Griepentrog  8    Sabish                       13:43.0  9:12 
   69   34 Charolette Estes   6    Woodworth                    13:59.3  9:23 
   70      Aliyah Labrec      7    Sabish                       14:02.5  9:25 
   71      Piper Buss         6    Sabish                       14:03.5  9:26 
   72      Jurista Rosenthal  7    Sabish                       14:11.8  9:32 
   73      Brooke Demerath    6    Neenah                       14:14.4  9:33 
   74      Ella Ann Ulrich    6    Neenah                       14:21.9  9:38 
   75      Constance Phelan   7    Neenah                       14:26.2  9:41 
   76      Lauren Kraus       8    Sabish                       14:28.5  9:43 
   77   35 Macey Scoresby     8    Woodworth                    15:42.5 10:32 
   78      Aaliyah Allende    8    Sabish                       16:27.5 11:03 
   79      Viviana Xiong      7    Sabish                       18:36.9 12:29 
   80      Lillah Jebron      6    Theisen                      18:44.9 12:35 
   81      Zoie Megahan       6    Theisen                      18:55.5 12:42 
   82      Heather Zheng      8    Woodworth                    20:17.1 13:37 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


